
City of Chicago - Department of Procurement Services
Pre-Bid Conference Attendee Register

Project Name: Chicago O’Hare International Airport Contract Administrator: Richard Sanchez
Airport Restroom Modernization Phase-2 Telephone: (312)744-8212

Project No: H1108.06-01 Fax: (312) 742-8455
Specification No: 59871
RFQ No: 2716 Conference Date: September 28, 2007
Lead Department: Department of Aviation Conference Location: ORD, AAB, Conf. Rm. 1

Attendee Name Company Name / Address E-mail Telephone Number Fax No.

Craig Williams CABWORK cwilliams@cabworks.com 847-349-1600

Dan Robinson NORTHWEST NCI-
DLR@NORTHWESTCONTRACTOR

.NET

847-683-0550 847-683-0555

Mike Pawlak SCALE CONSTRUCTION TR@scaleconstruction.com 312-491-9500 312-491-9555

Joe Medina LIVING LAMINATES JoeM@Livinglaminates.com 847-741-2004 847-741-2660

Priya Jayaraman BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION 773-444-0500 773-444-0501

Alfred Ladores F.H. PASCHEN ALHDORES@FHPASCHEN.COM 773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Roger Reeves DOA AV00948@cityofchicago.org 773-686-6626

Jay Radke CARE AV07161@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3696 773-686-1721

Mark Leopold CARE AV07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Jawed Akhter CARE AV07181@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4954

Daryl Lesny F.H. PASCHEN dlesny@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 773-693-0064

David Gerali GERALI CUSTOM DESIGN DGERALI@geralidesign.com 847-760-0500 847-760-0151

Ron Marsh CARE AV07072@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3748 773-686-1721



Attendee Name Company Name / Address E-mail Telephone Number Fax No.

Mike Collins CARE AV07180@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3847

Phil Bluw CASTLE pcb@castle-construction.com 708-339-2600 708-339-2659

Abe Assaf PETRA CONTRACTING ABE@petraus.com 630-435-0300 630-435-0303

Aaron Smith POULOS, INC. ASmith@poulousconstruction.com 773-626-8600 773-626-8646

Jim Parent PARKSITE SERVICES JPARENT@PARKSITE.COM 630-699-5508 630-761-9492

Paul Naftali BLINDERMAN CO. paulnaft@hotmail.com 773-864-5842 773-864-5857

Gary Schimmel AETNA garyschimmel@aetnaplywood.com 708-343-1515 708-343-1333

Harold Gordon INDUSTRIAL IND 847-480-1720 847-480-1722

Brad Dose EGIZII ELECTRIC NMcDermott@eeimolding.com 630-617-8899 630-617-8830

Palis Greg DOA AV00984@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402 773-894-1841

Jamie Noe DOA AV0713@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694 773-686-1721

Chester Black CARE 773-447-4866 773-686-1721

Phil Askelson CHICAGO COMMERCIAL
CONTRACTORS

PASKELSON@GFSTRUCTURES.C
OM

224-654-2122 224-654-2105



Attendee Name Company Name / Address E-mail Telephone Number Fax No.

Frank Dellota CHICAGO COMMERCIAL
CONTRACTORS

fdellota@gfstructures.com 224-654-2122 224-654-2106

Phil Bastone GERALI CUSTOM DESIGN PBastone@geralidesign.com 847-760-0500 847-760-0151


